
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	STEDU	ASSOCIATION	2023-06-01	to	2023-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $80.67
2023-06-04 PANDADOC,	INC. txn_YRHn2o -$58.00 $22.67
2023-06-05 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	5/29	TO	6/4 txn_p5HdmP -$2.01 $20.66
2023-06-06 Donation	from	RYAN	HWANG txn_R2HpQZ $100.00 $120.66
2023-06-12 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	6/5	TO	6/11 txn_BZH2p6 -$7.00 $113.66
2023-06-14 NOTION	LABS,	INC. txn_brHdLK -$20.00 $93.66
2023-06-16 Invoice	to	HARRY	SHIN txn_2zHyaV $30.00 $123.66
2023-06-19 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	6/12	TO	6/18 txn_K9HLWl -$0.09 $123.57
2023-06-24 Typeform txn_kWHl58 -$44.25 $79.32
2023-06-26 TEXAS	S.O.S.	SVC txn_yXHlNY -$0.68 $78.64
2023-06-26 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	6/19	TO	6/25 txn_a8H5Yw -$2.01 $76.63
2023-06-26 TEXAS	SECRETARY	OF	STATE txn_EyHMQY -$25.00 $51.63
2023-06-28 WIX.COM txn_qkHrXr -$23.10 $28.53

WITHDRAWN:	$182.14.	DEPOSITED:	$130.00. $28.53

Stedu	Association	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Stedu	Association	's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


